THE 267 H AsNvaw

Street
@ TOYOTA
SENIODR CHADRITY CLASSIC

Final Results

OVERALL CHAMPION: Daniel Higgins

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

6th Place

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

50-55 Gross

Brad Borden*
Mike Montoya
Noble Watson
Dario Garza
Scott Lankford

Mark Guess

56-60 Gross

Tim Garland*
Chris Purcell
Ricky Collinsworth
John Kaplan

Matt Robinson
Chuck Blanton

61-65 Gross

Daniel Higgins
Jerry Morgan
John Shankle

Johnnie Guelker

Arnold Galbraith

66-70 Gross

Mickey Wilson*
Dan Lowrance
Jerry Perales
Steve Rogers

71 & UP Gross

Brian Bim
Jerry Tenorio
Lee Baker
Richard Lundy
John Castillo

69-69-138
70-70-140
74-71-145
77-68-145
77-68-145
72-74-146

68-73-141
73-74-147
73-76-149
76-73-149
75-75-150
74-76-150

67-68-135
70-73-143
73-75-148
77-72-149
70-82-152

71-71-142
70-73-143
71-74-145
75-74-149

67-75-142
74-73-147
72-77-149
74-76-150
80-72-152

*Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

6th Place

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

50-55 Net
Bobby Jones
Alan Bolden
John Scott
Daniel Escobedo
Brian Hoffpauir
Joey Montoya

56-60 Net
Monte Johnson
Frank Craig
Larry Laughter
Frank Romo
Tim Edwards
Jo Jo Paige

61-65 Net
Scooter Jeffers
Royce Green
Ben Bonin
Jim White
David Blackburn

66-70 Net
Derk Hoving
Gerald Tucker
Larry Casey
Ed Burge

71 & UP Net

Phillip Periman
Nick Smart
Mike Kennedy
Herman Nusz
Kent Twing

68-68-136
71-66-137
67-71-138
71-67-138
71-67-138
74-65-139

68-68-136
70-67-137
72-66-138
73-65-138
72-69-141
69-72-141

66-70-136
72-65-137
68-72-140
66-74-140
68-73-141

70-66-136
71-67-138
69-70-139
67-74-141

66-68-134
72-66-138
68-70-138
70-68-138
68-71-139



