

Final Results

OVERALL CHAMPION: Daniel Higgins

	<u>50-55 Gross</u>			50-55 Net	
1st Place	Brad Borden*	69-69-138	1st Place	Bobby Jones	68-68-136
2nd Place	Mike Montoya	70-70-140	2nd Place	Alan Bolden	71-66-137
3rd Place	Noble Watson	74-71-145	3rd Place	John Scott	67-71-138
4th Place	Dario Garza	77-68-145	4th Place	Daniel Escobedo	71-67-138
5th Place	Scott Lankford	77-68-145	5th Place	Brian Hoffpauir	71-67-138
6th Place	Mark Guess	72-74-146	6th Place	Joey Montoya	74-65-139
	56-60 Gross			<u>56-60 Net</u>	
1st Place	Tim Garland*	68-73-141	1st Place	Monte Johnson	68-68-136
2nd Place	Chris Purcell	73-74-147	2nd Place	Frank Craig	70-67-137
3rd Place	Ricky Collinsworth	73-76-149	3rd Place	Larry Laughter	72-66-138
4th Place	John Kaplan	76-73-149	4th Place	Frank Romo	73-65-138
5th Place	Matt Robinson	75-75-150	5th Place	Tim Edwards	72-69-141
6th Place	Chuck Blanton	74-76-150	6th Place	Jo Jo Paige	69-72-141
				· ·	
	61-65 Gross			61-65 Net	
1st Place	Daniel Higgins	67-68-135	1st Place	Scooter Jeffers	66-70-136
2nd Place	Jerry Morgan	70-73-143	2nd Place	Royce Green	72-65-137
3rd Place	John Shankle	73-75-148	3rd Place	Ben Bonin	68-72-140
4th Place	Johnnie Guelker	77-72-149	4th Place	Jim White	66-74-140
5th Place	Arnold Galbraith	70-82-152	5th Place	David Blackburn	68-73-141
	66-70 Gross			66-70 Net	
1st Place	Mickey Wilson*	71-71-142	1st Place	Derk Hoving	70-66-136
2nd Place	Dan Lowrance	70-73-143	2nd Place	Gerald Tucker	71-67-138
3rd Place	Jerry Perales	71-74-145	3rd Place	Larry Casey	69-70-139
4th Place	Steve Rogers	75-74-149	4th Place	Ed Burge	67-74-141
	71 & UP Gross			71 & UP Net	
1st Place	Brian Bim	67-75-142	1st Place	Phillip Periman	66-68-134
2nd Place	Jerry Tenorio	74-73-147	2nd Place	Nick Smart	72-66-138
3rd Place	Lee Baker	72-77-149	3rd Place	Mike Kennedy	68-70-138
4th Place	Richard Lundy	74-76-150	4th Place	Herman Nusz	70-68-138
5th Place	John Castillo	80-72-152	5th Place	Kent Twing	68-71-139

^{*}Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier